 FB00458000-00   REV:A   April, 2010
Nanomotion Ltd. POB 623, Yokneam 20692, Israel
Tel: 972-73-2498000 Fax: 972-73-2498099
Web Site: www.nanomotion.com
E-mail: nano@nanomotion.com
FB Positioning
Systems
User Guide

driver user manual for more information).
3.4.2 Connect the servo controller to power supply source (refer to the
controller user manual for more information).
3.4.3 Turn the servo controller on (ensure there is no command when
turning the power on).
3.4.4 Before operating the system, refer to the controller user manual for
servo parameters tuning and operation instructions.
CAUTION: Avoid prolonged operation in an unstable condition (excessive
vibration and noise) during the tuning process.
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide      Mechanical Drawings
Nanomotion Ltd.   16
4 Mechanical Drawings
4.1 FB050 Layout
Figure 2: FB050 Stage Layout
 A (mm) B (mm)
FB050-020-0.1M2 50 55
FB050-020-0.1M4 50 55
FB050-050-0.1M2 75 80
FB050-050-0.1M4 75 80
FB050-075-0.1M4 100 105
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Mechanical Drawings
Nanomotion Ltd.   17
4.2 FB075 Layout
Figure 3: FB075 Stage Layout
 A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
FB075-040-0.1M4 N/A 75 N/A
FB075-060-0.1M4 N/A 100 N/A
FB075-060-0.1M8 N/A 100 N/A
FB075-100-0.1M4 110 125 110
FB075-100-0.1M8 110 125 110
FB075-150-0.1M4 160 175 160
FB075-150-0.1M8 160 175 160
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Mechanical Drawings
Nanomotion Ltd.   18
4.3 FB100 Layout
Figure 4: FB100 Stage Layout
 A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
FB100-060-0.1M4 N/A 120 N/A
FB100-060-0.1M8 N/A 120 N/A
FB100-100-0.1M4 120 160 120
FB100-100-0.1M8 120 160 120
FB100-150-0.1M8 160 200 160
FB100-200-0.1M8 200 280 200
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Mechanical Drawings
Nanomotion Ltd.   19
4.4 FB150 Layout
Figure 5: FB150 Stage Layout
 A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
FB150-100-0.1M8 N/A 150 N/A
FB150-150-0.1M8 175 200 175
FB150-200-0.1M8 225 250 225
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide
Nanomotion Ltd.   20

Stall
Force (N)
*
Static
Holding
Force (N)
*
Stage
Mass
(g)
Moving
Mass
(g)
FB050-020-0.1M2 20 8 7 385 150
FB050-020-0.1M4 20 16.5 14 400 150
FB050-050-0.1M2 50 8 7 595 266
FB050-050-0.1M4 50 16.5 14 610 266
FB050-075-0.1M4 75 16.5 14 700 400
* Specified values are within ±10% range.
5.5 FB075 Series
 Travel
(mm)
Dynamic
Stall
Force (N)
*
Static
Holding
Force (N)
*
Stage
Mass
(g)
Moving
Mass
(g)
FB075-040-0.1M4 40 16.5 14 650 302
FB075-060-0.1M4 60 16.5 14 920 405
FB075-060-0.1M8 60 33 28 1035 412
FB075-100-0.1M4 100 16.5 14 1125 505
FB075-100-0.1M8 100 33 28 1230 515
FB075-150-0.1M4 150 16.5 14 1515 710
FB075-150-0.1M8 150 33 28 1620 720
* Specified values are within ±10% range.
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Technical Specifications
Nanomotion Ltd.   22
5.6 FB100 Series
 Travel
(mm)
Dynamic
Stall
Force (N)
*
Static
Holding
Force (N)
*
Stage
Mass
(g)
Moving
Mass
(g)
FB100-060-0.1M4 60 16.5 14 1580 690
FB100-060-0.1M8 60 33 28 1690 700
FB100-100-0.1M4 100 16.5 14 2040 920
FB100-100-0.1M8 100 33 28 2145 930
FB100-150-0.1M8 150 33 28 2625 1160
FB100-200-0.1M8 200 33 28 3500 1600
* Specified values are within ±10% range.
5.7 FB150 Series
 Travel
(mm)
Dynamic
Stall
Force (N)
*
Static
Holding
Force (N)
*
Stage
Mass
(g)
Moving
Mass
(g)
FB150-100-0.1M8 100 33 28 3940 1600
FB150-150-0.1M8 150 33 28 5095 2125
FB150-200-0.1M8 200 33 28 6275 2660
* Specified values are within ±10% range.
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Motor Dynamic Performance
Nanomotion Ltd.   23
6 Motor Dynamic Performance

Case Outer Outer shield
 Table 5: Sin/Cos Encoder Pinout
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Ordering Information
Nanomotion Ltd.   30
8 Ordering Information
8.1 Part Numbering Scheme
Available configurations for the FB stages:
Product Width
(mm)
 Travel
(mm)
 Encoder resolution HR Motor type
FB 050 - 020
050
060
075
- 10M = 1 μm optional
05M = .5 μm optional
01M = 0.1 μm standard
50N = 50 nm optional
10N = 10 nm optional
ALG = Sin/Cos optional
2 = HR2
4 = HR4
FB 075 - 040
060
100
150
- 10M = 1 μm optional
05M = .5 μm optional
01M = 0.1 μm standard
50N = 50 nm optional
10N = 10 nm optional
ALG = Sin/Cos optional
4 = HR4
8 = HR8
FB 100 - 060
100
150
300
- 10M = 1 μm optional
05M = .5 μm optional
01M = 0.1 μm standard
50N = 50 nm optional
10N = 10 nm optional
ALG = Sin/Cos optional
4 = HR4
8 = HR8
FB 150 - 100
150
200
300
- 10M = 1 μm optional
05M = .5 μm optional
01M = 0.1 μm standard
50N = 50 nm optional
10N = 10 nm optional
ALG = Sin/Cos optional
4 = HR4
8 = HR8
8.2 Example Configurations
● FB150 stage with 100mm travel, Sin/Cos encoder and HR8 motor:
FB 150 - 100 - ALG 8
● FB050 stage with 20mm travel, -0.1M encoder resolution and HR2 motor:
FB 050 - 020 - 10M 2
FB Positioning Systems. User Guide  Contact Information
Nanomotion Ltd.   31
9 Contact Information
9.1 Customer Service
Contact your local distributor or email Nanomotion Ltd. Technical Support
Department at techsupport@nanomotion.com, with detailed problem
description.
9.2 General Inquiries and Ordering
● Outside the USA
Nanomotion Ltd. Headquarters